Nummer
238 01
23901
761 01
761 02
762 01
762 02
763 02
765 01
766 01
767 01
767 02
770 01
770 02
773 01
874 01
874 02
877 40

Wiking San Artikel

761/1A
761/1B
762/1A
762/1B
763/2

766/1

770/7A
770/7B

Clark Gabelstapler 1:25

Menck Bagger 1:60

VW Kéfer Limousine 1:40

VW Kafer Limousine 1:40

VW Kéfer Cabriolet 1:40

VW Kéfer Cabriolet 1:40
FW-Einsatzleitw. VW 1600 1:40

VW Bus Samba 1:40

VW - Kombi 1:40

VW - Pritschenwagen T1 1:40

VW - Pritschenwagen T1 1:40
Sattelzugmaschine 1:43
Sattelzugmaschine 1:43

Fendt 936 Vario 1:32

Hanomag Kettenschlepper K55 1:25
Hanomag Kettenschlepper K55 1:25
Fahr Schlepper 1:30

Farbe/Schrift/| Preis
hellgrin

grau

cobaltblau
yukongelb

schwarz

hellblau

DB rot
Feuerwehr
schwarz
rot

grin
rot
orange

34,90 €
41,45 €
18,90 €
18,90 €
18,90 €
18,90 €
20,75 €
25,65 €
15,35 €
18,10 €
18,10 €
4195 €
40,00 €
49,00 €
24,10 €
24,10 €
15,35 €



